38 www.Trans Can Imports.com  ¨¨¨  1-800-661-9438Tire
MOTORCYCLE TUBES
 TR-15
• Straight
• Rubber Stem
   TR-4 & TR-6
• Straight
• Metal Stem
PV-78
• Tall 90° Angle
• Metal Stem
JS-87
• 90° Angle
• Metal Stem
Rim Size Alpha or Application
(in) Inch Metric Part #            Valve Part #            Valve Part #            Valve
5 3.50-4.00 T05-350          JS-87
8 3.50-4.00 T08-350          JS-87
10 2.50-2.75 60or70/100 T10-2506 TR4 T10-250MHD TR6
2.50-2.75 60or70/100 T10-250 JS-87
3.00-3.50 80/100 T10-300 JS-87
3.50-4.00 90/100 T10-350 TR4
3.50-4.00 90/100 T10-400 JS-87
12 2.50-2.75 60/100 MX T12-60HD (D) TR4
2.75-300 70/100 T12-275 TR6
2.50-3.60 80/100 MX T12-80MHD (M) TR6 T12-80HD (B) TR4
3.25-3.50 100/90 T12-325 TR6
14 2.00-2.25 T14-200 TR6
2.50-2.75 80/90 MH90 T14-250 TR6
2.50-3.60 60/100 MX T14-60MHD TR6 T14-60HD (B) TR4
2.75-3.00 90/90  MJ90 70/100 T14-275 TR6
3.00-3.25 80/100 MX T14-80MHD (M) TR6
3.60-4.10 90/100 MX T14-90HD (B) TR4
15 2.75-3.00 90/90 T15-90MHD TR6
3.00-3.25 80/100 T15-300 TR6
5.00-5.10 90/130 T15-500RO TR15 Rubber Offset
5.50-6.00 140/90 MU90 T15-140 TR4
5.50-6.00 140-150/90 T15-150 TR4 T15-14090 JS-87
170/80 T15-17080 PV78 (JS- 87) T15-170 JS-87
180/70 T15-18070 TR4
16 2.50-2.75 80/90  MH90 T16-250  TR6
2.75-3.00 70/100 T16-300 TR6
2.75-3.00 90/90  MJ90 T16-90 TR4
3.25-3.50 100/90  MM90 MX T16-325 TR4 T16-90MHD (D) TR4 T16-90HD (B) TR4
4.00-4.50 110/100 T16-400 TR4
4.50-5.10 120/90 130/80 T16-450 TR4
5.00-5.10 130/90  MT90 T16-500 TR4 T16-130 TR4
5.00-5.10 130/90  MT90 T16-500JS PV78 (JS- 87)
5.00-5.10 130/90  MT90 T16-500R TR15 Rubber
5.00-5.10 130/90  MT90 T16-500RO TR15 Rubber Offset T16-140 JS-87
5.50-6.00 140/90 MU90 T16-150 TR4
5.00-6.00 MT/MU/150 T16-150O TR4 Metal Offset
17 2.25-2.50 T17-225 TR6
2.50-2.75 80/90  MH90 T17-250 TR6
2.75-3.00 90/90  MJ90 70/100 MX T17-275 TR6 T17-70HD (D) TR4
3.25-3.50 T17-325 TR6
3.75-4.25 110/90 MN90 T17-110  TR4 Radial
3.75-4.25 120/70, 130/80 Street T17-120EHD TR4
4.00-4.25 T17-400 TR4
4.50-5.10 T17-450 TR6
T17-450JS PV78 (JS- 87)
6.00-6.50 150/70, 160/70 T17-160 TR4 Radial
200/55 T17-200ST
Heavy DutyStandard Heavy Duty
www.Trans Can Imports.com  ¨¨¨  1-800-661-9438 Tire 39
PART # REFERENCE
T22x11x8 22x11-8 TR6

Rim Size Alpha or Application
(in) Inch Metric Part #            Valve Part #            Valve Part #            Valve
Heavy DutyStandard Heavy Duty
 TR-15
• Straight
• Rubber Stem
   TR-4 & TR-6
• Straight
• Metal Stem
• 8 mm diameter
• 10mm
Diameter
JS-87
• 90° Angle
• Metal Stem
18 2.25-2.50 T18-225 TR6
2.50-2.75 T18-250 TR6
2.75-3.00 T18-275 TR4
3.00-3.25 MM90 T18-300 TR6
3.50-4.00 Street T18-350 TR4 T18-100ST (D) TR4
3.75-4.00 TR4
4.00-4.10 100/100 MX T18-400 TR4 T18-100HD (D) TR4
4.00-4.50 110/100 MX T18-110 (V) TR4 T18-110MHD (V) TR6 T18-110HD (B) TR4
4.50-5.50 T18-450 TR4
5.00-5.10 120/100 MX T18-500 TR6 T18-120MHD (V) TR6
19 2.00-2.25 T19-200 TR6
2.25-2.75 80/90  MH90 T19-225 TR4
2.50-3.50
2.75-3.00 MJ, MM,  90/90 Street T19-275 TR4 T19-90 TR6
2.75-3.00 70/100 MX T19-70 TR4 T19-70MHD TR6 T19-70HD TR4
3.00-3.25 T19-300 TR4
3.25-4.00 100/90, 110/80, 120/80 MX T19-100 TR6 T19-100MD TR6 T19-100HD TR4
3.25-4.10 100/90 T19-350 TR4
3.75-4.00 110/90  MX T19-375 TR4 T19-110HD TR4
3.75-4.50 110-120/90  MM/MR90 T19-110MHD TR6
4.00-4.50 120/70 T19-120ST TR6
20 3.60-4.10 80/100 T20-90HD TR4
21 2.50-2.75 80/90  MH21 Street T21-90 TR4
3.00-3.25 80/100 MX T21-300 TR4 T21-80HD TR6
58 www.Trans Can Imports.com  ¨¨¨  1-800-661-9438Tire